v.
I
S i
O P
o ff.
p
Q 2=>
S* ff

ULor lol no. Section J Township Range LotIdn Feet from the North/South line Feel from the East/Wesitine County
Additional Well Information
" Wurfc Type Code
K
" Well Type Code
n
1 5 Cable/Rotary
R
1 4 Lease Type Code
. q _ T . f ! _ Q 7 R - l
1 1 Ground Level Hlcvation
4
" Multiple
s
1 7 Proposed Depth
2450 1
" Formation
San -And res
1 9 Contractor
C o l l i n s O i l
^ Spud Dale
1 - 1 0 - 0 5
Depth to Groundwater Distance from nearest fresh water well Distance from nearest surface water
pit- 1 iner Svnthetir- 1 2 . mils thick Clay 171 Pit Volum. Q Q hhk rv i l l i ng M r thnr l -
Closed-Loop System D Frfsh Water M Rrine P I l l i r s r l /n i l - tascd f~ l O W A i r f l
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
1 R - 5 / R " Rfi5 1 F>TH s f i nr ca .«? i n g r- i r n 1 ar .pr l fi00 s v s .
7 - 7 / R " i R s n 7 4 ^ 0 ' e n f f - j r - i o n t t n r " i r " - i i 3 ( -p f n <p i i y f ft r - i >
• ! Describe the proposed program, ir this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, i f any Use additional sheets i f necessary.
(1) We propose t o r i g up p u l l i n g u n i t , reverse u n i t w i t h B.O.P.
D r i l l out cement p lugs at s u r f a c e , and 865' o f e x i s t i n g 8-5/8"
c a s i n g .
(2;> Run 5h" casing to approximately 2450" and circulate cement to
surface. Perforate casing & acidize in an attempt to complete
well in San-Andres Formation. f~C(p [°lHo ' l^'xO
(3) No dangerous l e v e l s o f Hydrogen SuLf ide gas a n t i c i p a t e d . M o n i t o r s
and s a f e t y eguipment t o be on l q c a / t i o n .
1 3 I hereby certify that Ihe information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that the drilling pil will be <
constructed according to NMOCD guidelines U , a general permit 1̂ 2, or
an (attached) alternative OCU-approved plan 1—1.
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1 3 I hereby certify that Ihe information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that the drilling pil will be <
constructed according to NMOCD guidelines U , a general permit 1̂ 2, or
an (attached) alternative OCU-approved plan 1—1.
V . .
Approved by .
TIM W. GUM
Printed name: R o y D > C o l l i n s DISFHIUT il SUPEHVISOH
Title:
Title Pres. C o l l i n s O i l S, Gas Corp. Approval Date. D E C ft ft j f t t A Expiration Date: r • ,
IZ-mail Address: ^ . ^ . T T T , , ^ ~ _ , „ to urns \ ~ \ J I _ H _ I J . I \ I O » « ' J . I / is u r t N . i - L / l l
Date: i -> n n n . Phone.
1 12-Q7-04 LI 623-2040 1
Conditions of Approval Attached LTJ
district II
I 301 "W. Grand Avenue, Arieaia. NM 8S210
District 111
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM R74I0
District (V
1220 S. Sl. Francis Dr., Santa Fc. NM X7505
oLittc oi iNew Mexico
Energy Minerals and Natural Resources
Oi! Conservation Division
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505
Form C-l